
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Legal Seq= 133;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200705150002
27150

05/15/2007
01:47:37 PM

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

37 62 Lot#:2037
Book:37 Pg:62
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 6TH
ADDITION

200707300003
51520

07/30/2007
08:31:59 AM

CDX BISHOP
CREEK LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CREDIT
SUISSE

Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200708100003
75150

08/10/2007
08:42:10 AM

CDX BISHOP
CREEK LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANK OF
MONTREAL

20 89 Lot#:1 Book:20
Pg:89
Sub:FALLING
ROCK PHASE
TWO

200707300003
51510

07/30/2007
08:31:58 AM

CDX BISHOP
CREEK LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK OF
MONTREAL

Sec:9 Twn:22S
Rng:4W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200708100003
75160

08/10/2007
08:42:11 AM

CDX BISHOP
CREEK LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CREDIT
SUISSE

Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200710080004
69200

10/08/2007
01:34:12 PM

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

39 42 Lot#:328
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

200705150002
27150

05/15/2007
01:47:37 PM

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

37 62 Lot#:2037
Book:37 Pg:62
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 6TH
ADDITION


