Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Legal Seq= 133;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200705150002 27150	05/15/2007 01:47:37 PM	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			37	62		Lot#:2037 Book:37 Pg:62 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 6TH ADDITION
200707300003 51520	07/30/2007 08:31:59 AM	CDX BISHOP CREEK LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CREDIT SUISSE						Sec:3 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200708100003 75150	08/10/2007 08:42:10 AM	CDX BISHOP CREEK LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BANK OF MONTREAL			20	89		Lot#:1 Book:20 Pg:89 Sub:FALLING ROCK PHASE TWO
200707300003 51510	07/30/2007 08:31:58 AM	CDX BISHOP CREEK LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK OF MONTREAL						Sec:9 Twn:22S Rng:4W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200708100003 75160	08/10/2007 08:42:11 AM	CDX BISHOP CREEK LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CREDIT SUISSE						Sec:3 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200710080004 69200	10/08/2007 01:34:12 PM	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS			39	42		Lot#:328 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
200705150002 27150	05/15/2007 01:47:37 PM	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC			37	62		Lot#:2037 Book:37 Pg:62 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 6TH ADDITION